
Achizitie piese de schimb auto

I.D.: 105629083

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.168,11 RON - 8.168,11 RON

Descriere: ADV 1453538 UM 01090 PREDEAL LOT 1 INTERN 1 CHIULOASA FATA RABA ASAMBLATA B 1 1890,76 1890,76 2 CHIULOASA SPATE RABA ASAMBLATA B 1 1890,76 1890,76 3 ELECTROMOTOR PORNIRE RABA B 1 714,29 714,29 4495,81 UM 01044 CAMPULUNG LOT 1 INTERN 1 RADIATOR RACIRE APA RABA B 2 1218,49 2436,98 2 CLAPETA OBTURARE GAZE ROMAN B 3 294,12 882,36 3 CONDUCTA FLEXIBILA RETUR COMBUSTIBIL RABA B 4 88,24 352,96 3672,3 TOTAL=8168,11
